
Welcom� an� "Buo� Appetit�"

Use the following password 
to access our free WiFi:

mondopizzaindustrymarsala

We use a POS GSM mobile service 
(even for at-home payments)

Credit card payment service available

Scan the QR code to the left 
to visit our Facebook Page

For deliverie�, cal�:



Our pizza dough is naturally leavened for 24 hours at ambient temperature 

Dough made with KHORASAN (KAMUT)  flour, yeast free

Dough made with TUMMINIA  flour, yeast free

A surcharge  of 2.00€ or 3.00€ 

Dough made with WHOLE WHEAT flour, yeast free

is applied to our "special" pizza doughs

The basic pizza dough, the traditional one, is made using water, flour, yeast, salt and EVOO.

We use only Italian ingredients, and that's what makes our products so special!

and is cooked in  a wood-fired, brick-built oven at about 400ºC.

However, in recent years, due to the many dietary needs and food preferences expressed by our clients, we have introduced these 
"special" doughs:  

Dough made with CORN  and  RICE flour (gluten free)

Dough made with 5 CEREALS, yeast free
Basic dough (the classic one), yeast free

Extra toppings: from 0.50€ to 3.00€

Baby-sized pizzas cost 1.00€ less than the price indicated in the menu.

Our dough�



T� begi� wit�, w� recommen�…



Classic 
Pizzas



Classic 
Pizzas



Classic 
Pizzas



Rossa 5.00

Classic 
Pizzas



Special
Pizzas



Special
Pizzas

roast suckling pig



Special
Pizzas

cheese



Pizzas Made With 
Seasonal Products

WE ONLY USE LOCAL AND FRESH PRODUCTS, 
THEREFORE THESE PIZZAS ARE AVAILABLE ACCORDING TO THE SEASON

sausage



Panini and 
Calzoni



Focacce



Fried

Crispy fried baby Squid
Crispy 



u

four big balls of baby fish

OUR SAUCES: ketchup, mayo, pink sauce, yogurt sauce, BBQ sauce, tabasco



Fish
Alteratives

14.00



Meat
Alternatives

20.00 

20.00

18.00 

15.00 



Sides and
Salad

Baked

Baked



5.00

5.00

Fruit and 
Dessert

Little Hot Cake with: chocolate, white chocolate, pistachio



It is possible to consume cakes and sparkling wines brought by customers by paying a supplement of
€2 for the sparkling wine service and €2 for the cut and service of the cake

SERVICE CHARGE 2€
ALLERGIES OR FOOD INTOLERANCES?

In the case of food intolerances or allergies, please warn our staff so that they can give you information on the ingredients of the individual dishes. Thank you.

SUBSTANCES OR PRODUCTS THAT MAY CAUSE ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES
(EC Reg. n. 1169/2011 Attachment II)

Cereal containing gluten
(wheat, rye, barley, oat, spelt, kamut and their hybridised strains)

and their derived products
Crustaceans and crustacean-based products

Eggs and their derived products
Seafood and its derived products

Peanuts and their derived products
Soy and its derived products

Milk and dairy, and their derived products, including lactose
Dried fruit and nuts in shell

(almonds, hazelnuts, nuts, acagiù nuts, pecans
Brazilian nuts, pistachios, macadamia nuts or Queensland nuts)

and their derived products
Celery and its derived products

Mustard and its derived products
Sesame seeds and their derived products

Sulphur dioxide and sulfites in concentrations over 10 mg/Kg or 10 mg/l expressed as SO2
Lupin beans and their derived products

Mollusks and their derived products
Note: in this establishment we prefer the use of fresh ingredients.

In the absence thereof, we use frozen products.

*Mozzarella Santa Lucia Galbani and Galbani Stringy Cheese **Prepared in sunflower seed oil ***This product may be frozen


